PERIODIC REPORT OF PERMITS ISSUED (GROUPED BY REPORT)

CITY OF ISLE OF PALMS

DATE RANGE: OCTOBER 1 TO OCTOBER 31, 2015

Foundation Resident/Commercial
New Single Family Residence
New Condominium

New Pool

New Commercial
Commercial Completions
Residential Completions
Residential Alterations
Commercial Alterations
Building Repairs

Elevate Structure

Residential Additions
Commercial Additions
Accessory Structure
Residential Garage

Beach Walkover

Building Demolitions

House Moving

Temp Bldg (Res or Commercial)
Electrical Permit

Plumbing Permit

Mechanical Permit

Plan Reviews & Fees
Zoning Reviews & Fees
Building Inspections

Complimentary Property Files for Home Sales

Certificates of Occupancy
Total for Business Licenses
Total for Permits & Zoning
Total for Plan Reviews
Total for Rental Licenses
GRAND TOTAL:

CODE PERMITS VALUE
BF 0
BM 1 $610,000.00
NC 0
BP 2 $98,505.00
BC 0
cC 0
RC 1 $200,000.00
RA 3 $95,500.00
CA 4 $131,100.00
BR 33 $422,303,50
ES 0
BA 1 $145,000.00
AC 0
AS 1 $12,167.00
BG 0
BW 3 $37,000.00
BD 0
BH 1)
BT 0
EL 9 $161,872.00
PL 9 $40,766.45
ME 16 $236,853.00
13 $4,849,566.46
7 $924,005.00
91
1

$3,115,071.95
$4,849,566.46

$7,964,638.41

PREPARED BY CATHY KENNEDY ON NOVEMBER 3, 2015

DUE

$1,890.00

$533.00

$770.00
$540.00
$685.00
$2,727.00

$605.00
$85.00

$245.00

$370.00
$292.50
$746.50

$6,854.00
$185.00

$23,283.31
$9,674.00
$6,854.00
$16,792.60
$56,603.91
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