DEBIODIC DEDO		FISLE OF PA	GROUPED BY REPORT		
DATE RANGE: (
DATE NAME: V	COTODEN A TO	JC1 JDEN			
	CODE	PERMITS	VALUE	DUE	UNIT
Face dation Desident/Communication	BF	0			
Foundation Resident/Commercial	ВМ	1		\$1,890.00	
New Single Family Residence				\$1,630.00	
New Condominium	NC	0		\$533.00	
New Pool	BP	2		\$533.00	
New Commercial	BC	0			
Commercial Completions	CC	0		¢270.00	
Residential Completions	RC	1		\$770.00	
Residential Alterations	RA	3	1	\$540.00	
Commercial Alterations	CA	4		\$685.00	
Building Repairs	BR	33		\$2,727.00	3
Elevate Structure	ES	0			
Residential Additions	BA	1	\$145,000.00	\$605.00	
Commercial Additions	AC	0			
Accessory Structure	AS	1	\$12,167.00	\$85.00	
Residential Garage	BG	0			
Beach Walkover	BW	3	\$37,000.00	\$245.00	
Building Demolitions	BD	0			
House Moving	ВН	0			
Temp Bldg (Res or Commercial)	BT	0			
Electrical Permit	EL	9	\$161,872.00	\$370.00	
Plumbing Permit	PL	9	\$40,766.45	\$292.50	
Mechanical Permit	ME	16	\$236,853.00	\$746.50	
Plan Reviews & Fees		13	\$4,849,566.46	\$6,854.00	:
Zoning Reviews & Fees		7		\$185.00	
Building Inspections		91		Ç103.00	9
Complimentary Property Files for Hon	ne Sales	1	1		
Contification of Convenience					
Certificates of Occupancy				\$23,283.31	
Total for Business Licenses			\$3,115,071.95		
Total for Permits & Zoning					
Total for Plan Reviews			\$4,849,566.46		
Total for Rental Licenses			én 004 000 44	\$16,792.60	
GRAND TOTAL:			\$7,964,638.41	\$56,603.91	
PREPARED BY CATHY KENNEDY ON NO	OVEMBER 3. 2	015			